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Koht nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Eelvõistlus Finaal

PV ketas 750g

1 82 Kert Kartsepp 2010 Kääpa 38,62 38,62

2 142 Ott Keerutaja 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 37,57 37,57

3 144 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 29,28 29,28

4 100 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 28,05 28,05

5 170 Art Raju 2010 Kääpa 27,32 27,32

6 120 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24,77 24,77

7 180 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24,05 24,05

8 201 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22,59 22,59

9 140 Romek Niilo 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 22,40 22,40

10 171 Aleks Rihard Karu 2010 Kääpa 20,82 20,82

11 141 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 17,30 17,30

12 122 Robin Leius 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 15,68 15,68

13 84 Pärtel Perv 2010 Osula Põhikool NR

PN pall

1 186 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla G 48,02 48,02 46,44

2 178 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 46,13 46,13 42,37

3 126 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 38,14 36,13 38,14

4 77 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 37,12 37,12 36,10

5 168 Kaspar Nuut 2012 Osula Põhikool 35,62 35,62 34,75

6 159 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 34,17 34,17 34,05

7 191 Kristofer Kallaste 2014 Kääpa Pk 32,56 32,56 28,37

8 177 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 30,86 30,86 27,87

9 149 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 28,00 28,00

10 165 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 27,75 27,75

11 169 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 24,62 24,62

12 190 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 11,76 11,76

PV pall

1 119 Martin Major 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 53,03 53,03 51,07

2 122 Robin Leius 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 50,56 50,56 46,77

3 144 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 47,44 47,44 46,36

4 140 Romek Niilo 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 47,30 46,58 47,30

5 120 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 46,60 44,93 46,60

6 180 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 45,41 45,41 42,80

7 82 Kert Kartsepp 2010 Kääpa 45,24 45,24 -

8 100 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 43,91 42,45 43,91

9 170 Art Raju 2010 Kääpa 42,09 42,09

10 142 Ott Keerutaja 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 40,87 40,87

11 193 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 38,00 38,00

12 84 Pärtel Perv 2010 Osula Põhikool 35,69 35,69

13 141 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 28,98 28,98

TN pall

1 32 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa 35,14

2 25 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 29,89

3 30 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 29,50

4 29 Amanda Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 27,83

5 53 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 27,72

6 139 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa 26,02

7 55 Lisette Lauren 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 25,79

8 183 Tuuli Jõgeva 2012 Parksepa 25,58

9 184 Liise-Loreen Kuusik 2012 Parksepa 23,58

10 148 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 21,41

11 31 Elli-Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 17,31

TV pall

1 196 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 50,60

2 116 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa 43,74

T+PN 2012. a ja nooremad



3 163 Helena Karu 2010 Parksepa Kk 43,10

4 146 Mirelia Kreevald 2011 Antsla g 41,79

5 194 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 40,01

6 102 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 36,73

7 145 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 36,26

8 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 35,47

9 114 Isabel Päästel 2011 Kääpa PK 33,19

10 192 Katariina Käärmann 2011 Antsla g 31,50

11 187 Helin Kuus 2011 Väike Werrone Kool 28,94

12 147 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 26,12

13 1 Mete Maria Adusson 2010 Osula Põhikool 21,72

14 22 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 16,58

PN ketas 600 g

1 77 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23,96

2 159 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 23,75

3 126 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 21,83

4 178 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 19,67

5 165 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 17,13

6 190 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 16,50

7 149 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 13,65  

8 168 Kaspar Nuut 2012 Osula Põhikool 13,51

TV ketas 600g

1 116 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa 29,19

2 194 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 22,63

3 196 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 19,50

4 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 14,95

5 1 Mete Maria Adusson 2010 Osula Põhikool 14,81

6 22 Aureelie Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 9,65

vv 53 Saskia Siska 2012 v.v  600 g 14,88

vv 188 Liivika Paas 2005 v.v  1 kg 33,74

vv 189 Helena Kender 2009 v.v  750 g 31,67

PV 1000m tulemus

1 100 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:19.17

2 119 Martin Major 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:21.64

3 120 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:34.15

4 180 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:35.47

5 84 Pärtel Perv 2010 Osula Põhikool 3:36.03

6 193 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:43.27

7 181 Kerdo Murde 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 3:54.08

8 140 Romek Niilo 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 4:07.50

9 142 Ott Keerutaja 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 4:14.13

PN 1000m tulemus

1 185 Keven Pärna 2012 Antsla G 3:35.13

2 72 Ruben Orav 2012 Rõuge Kool 3:37.37

3 186 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla G 3:41.89

4 190 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:51.32

5 178 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3:57.04

6 168 Kaspar Nuut 2012 Osula Põhikool 4:03.72

7 149 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 4:05.66

8 177 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 4:13.98

9 159 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 4:18.66

10 126 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 4:18.85

11 165 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 4:22.47

12 169 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4:24.82

TN 600m

1 138 Annaliisa Pisarenko 2013 Parksepa 2:04.27

2 32 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa 2:05.69

3 53 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 2:11.62

4 30 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 2:16.55

5 148 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 2:17.25

6 55 Lisette Lauren 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 2:18.19

7 27 Janne Marie Kõlli 2012 Antsla g 2:18.91

8 182 Eliise Marii Mikson 2013 Parksepa 2:19.70



9 25 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 2:21.06

10 29 Amanda Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 2:21.86

11 31 Elli-Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 2:25.16

12 139 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa 2:29.86

TV 600m

1 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1:49.99

2 102 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1:52.71

3 195 Ketter Kasuk 2011 Parksepa 1:56.88

4 116 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa 2:01.05

5 194 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 2:03.64

6 145 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 2:04.16

7 163 Helena Karu 2010 Parksepa Kk 2:08.62

8 22 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 2:09.32

9 147 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 2:12.76
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